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Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)
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IL 14+05 RT | 401 988.5 1 1 1
401| 402 985.9] 9855 120
IL 14+05 LT | 402 992.7 1| 22 1 1| 1
402| 403 990.4] 9907 36
IL 14+38 RT | 403 993.9| 1 1 1 1
402| 404 985.5| 985.3 80 56
| 14443 LT | 405 20 1 20
| 16451 LT | 406 24 1 16
| 18425 RT | 407 24 1 56
| 21479 LT | 408 24 1 24
|L 22434 RT | 409 24 1 20
|L 25+78 RT | 501 20 1 40
| 26+83 RT | 502 20 1 16
| 27+09 LT | 503 1015.2 1 1 1| 1
503| 504 1012] 1011.9 20
fL27+23 RT | 504 1015.1 1 1 1| 1
504| 505 1011.9] 1007.2 64
IL 27+50 LT | 506 1010.3]  1009.1 80 64
Y16 12+35 RT 24
fL33+10 LT | 509 1005.5 1 1 1
509| 510 1002.6] 1001.6 60
IL 33+67 LT | 510 1004.5 1 1 1
510| 511 1001.6] 992.9 32 X
JL 34+54 RT | 512 1003 1 1 1
512 513 1000f  999.2 56
fL 35+10 RT | 513 1002.1 1 1 1
513 514 999.2] 9934 24 X
I 38+47 RT | 601 997.4 1 1 1| 1
601| 602 994.3] 9932 56
IL 41479 RT | 603 992.2 1 1 1| 1 24
603| 604 989] 987.8 60
| 42453 RT | 605 985.5| 9812 140 80
L 44450 LT | 606 48
I 45+80 LT | 607 975.8 1 1 1
607| 608 9727|9647 104 24
JL 47421 LT | 609 983.9| 1 1 1
609| 610 981] 980.9 40 72
JL 47421 LT | 610 984.7 1 1 1| 1
610| 611 980.9] 980.8 48
JL 47421 RT | 611 983.9| 1 1 1
611| 612 980.8] 980.3 164
SHEET TOTALS 440 324 80| 340 12| 44 15| 22 7 71 7 8 6| 2 5 2 584




